MARK'S MOBILITY Sales & Repairs - Phone: 0117 9155253 - Email:
52 Satchfield Crescent, Henbury, sales@marksmobility.co.uk
Bristol BS10 7BG, UK

Anti-Allergenic Waterproof Mattress Protector

— Brand: Aidapt
Product Code: VM850/VM850D/VM850K
Availability: 10
Weight: 0.00kg

Price: £16.49

Short Description
Enjoy a comfortable, worry-free night's sleep with Anti-Allergenic Waterproof
Mattress Protector.

Description

Enjoy a comfortable, worry-free night's sleep with our great value mattress
protectors, available in 3 sizes to fit Single, Double or King size beds and with
mattresses up to 254 mm/10" deep. The Anti-Allergenic Waterproof Mattress
Protectors are made with a soft, rustle-free terry cotton fabric for superior comfort
and a generously-sized stretch skirt for a secure fit. The backing features a
breathable membrane which is anti-allergenic, anti-bacterial and waterproof for
extra reassurance. For convenience, the Mattress Protectors are machine
washable at 40 degrees.

e |deal for visiting guests; suitable for children and adults

e Stretch skirt ensures a secure fit on mattresses up to 254 mm/10inch
deep

e Enjoy a worry-free, restful sleep

e Breathable, waterproof, anti-allergenic, anti-bacterial backing

e Comfortable and discreet; protection from accidental spills and staining to
extend the life of your mattress

e Soft, rustle-free cotton terry fabric upper



Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Product
Dimensions (mm)
Net weight (kQ)
Colour

Main body
material

VM850

250

1900

900
900x1900x250

0.415
White
Cover: 65%
Polyester 35%
Cotton Terry.
Backing: 100%
Polyurethane. Skirt:
100% Polyester
Bag/Card Insert
Single

RELTEFEF

VM850D

250

1900

1400
1400x1900x250

0.58

White

Cover: 65%
Polyester 35%
Cotton Terry.
Backing: 100%
Polyurethane. Skirt:
100% Polyester
Bag/Card Insert
Double
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VM850K

250

1900

1500
1500x2000x250

0.64

White

Cover: 65%
Polyester 35%
Cotton Terry.
Backing: 100%
Polyurethane. Skirt:
100% Polyester
Bag/Card Insert
King Size
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