Phone: 0117 9155253 - Email: sales@marksmobility.co.uk

Anti-Allergenic Waterproof Mattress Protector



Brand: Aidapt

Product Code: VM850/VM850D/VM850K

Availability: 10 Weight: 0.00kg

Price: £16.49

Short Description

Enjoy a comfortable, worry-free night's sleep with Anti-Allergenic Waterproof Mattress Protector.

Description

Enjoy a comfortable, worry-free night's sleep with our great value mattress protectors, available in 3 sizes to fit Single, Double or King size beds and with mattresses up to 254 mm/10" deep. The Anti-Allergenic Waterproof Mattress Protectors are made with a soft, rustle-free terry cotton fabric for superior comfort and a generously-sized stretch skirt for a secure fit. The backing features a breathable membrane which is anti-allergenic, anti-bacterial and waterproof for extra reassurance. For convenience, the Mattress Protectors are machine washable at 40 degrees.

- Ideal for visiting guests; suitable for children and adults
- Stretch skirt ensures a secure fit on mattresses up to 254 mm/10inch deep
- Enjoy a worry-free, restful sleep
- Breathable, waterproof, anti-allergenic, anti-bacterial backing
- Comfortable and discreet; protection from accidental spills and staining to extend the life of your mattress
- Soft, rustle-free cotton terry fabric upper

	VM850	VM850D	VM850K
Depth (mm)	250	250	250
Height (mm)	1900	1900	1900
Width (mm)	900	1400	1500
Product	900x1900x250	1400x1900x250	1500x2000x250
Dimensions (mm)			
Net weight (kg)	0.415	0.58	0.64
Colour	White	White	White
Main body	Cover: 65%	Cover: 65%	Cover: 65%
material	Polyester 35%	Polyester 35%	Polyester 35%
	Cotton Terry.	Cotton Terry.	Cotton Terry.
	Backing: 100%	Backing: 100%	Backing: 100%
	Polyurethane. Skirt	: Polyurethane. Skirt	: Polyurethane. Skirt:
	100% Polyester	100% Polyester	100% Polyester
Packing	Bag/Card Insert	Bag/Card Insert	Bag/Card Insert
Size	Single	Double	King Size

Read more about VAT Exemption...